
Filmminuto de Karla Corrales

Score compuesto por Julián Medina Vásquez

Simón





ã

%

%

%

%

Υ

>

∀∀∀∀

∀∀∀∀

∀∀∀∀

∀∀∀∀

∀∀∀∀

∀∀∀∀

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

Bass Drum

Soprano

Mezzo-Soprano 1

Mezzo-Soprano 2

Contralto

Baritone

Bass

x Œ Œ Œ

∑

∑

−œ ιœ ˙
Et lux

Ó Œ ‰ ιœ
Lux

∑

∑

Adagio q = 55 

Ο

Ο

∑

∑

∑

˙ œ −œ œ
per pe tu

−˙ œ
lux

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ ˙
a

−œ ‰
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